



Toll Free (866) 432-9581  
 E-Fax (866) 304-9070  
 E-mail SolutionsCenter@cesco.com

## 80/20 Quick Quoter Work Sheet

**80/20**<sup>®</sup>  
 The Industrial Erector Set<sup>®</sup>  
 1701 South 400 East, Columbia City, IN 46725  
 260-248-8030 • 260-248-8029 fax • www.8020.net

**Quote #:8020-9189**  
**Quoted For:Iowa University**

Part No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Sell Price	Sell Ext Total
2059	10 S TOP MOUNT BI-FOLD DOOR HANGER ASSEMBLY	EA	1.00	\$ 5.4450	\$ 5.45
2067	10 S DOOR GLIDE	EA	2.00	\$ 2.5200	\$ 5.04
2079	OFFSET HANDLE	EA	2.00	\$ 9.0450	\$ 18.09
2086	10 S ALUMINUM HINGE	EA	8.00	\$ 5.5350	\$ 44.28
2118	10 S RUBBER PANEL GASKET - BOX	BOX	1.00	\$ 42.5250	\$ 42.53
2142	10 S 2" X 2" BASE PLATE W/ 3/8-16 TAP IN CORNER	EA	4.00	\$ 12.2850	\$ 49.14
2299	2" SWIVEL CASTER W/ 3/8-16 STEM W/ BRAKE	EA	4.00	\$ 4.9950	\$ 19.98
2428	10 S PANEL MOUNT BRACKET	EA	8.00	\$ 2.8350	\$ 22.68
2610	3/16" CLEAR POLYCARBONATE 2 pc @14.125 x 37.75	SF	10.50	\$ 6.5700	\$ 68.99
2610	3/16" CLEAR POLYCARBONATE 1 pc @14 x 35.25	SF	4.50	\$ 6.5700	\$ 29.57
2610	3/16" CLEAR POLYCARBONATE 1 pc @12.875 x 35.25	SF	4.50	\$ 6.5700	\$ 29.57
2610	3/16" CLEAR POLYCARBONATE 1 pc @32.75 x 37.75	SF	10.50	\$ 6.5700	\$ 68.99
2610	3/16" CLEAR POLYCARBONATE 1 pc @32.125 x 37.125	SF	10.50	\$ 6.5700	\$ 68.99
2614	3/16" BLACK HAIRCELL ABS 1 pc @37.75 x 60	SF	17.50	\$ 3.9600	\$ 69.30
2899	NYLON WIRE DUCT 1.22" X 1.30"	EA	1.00	\$ 11.8350	\$ 11.84
3004	BOLT ASSEMBLY FOR 2428	EA	8.00	\$ 0.3510	\$ 2.81
3287	10 S TRIPLE ECON T-NUT 1/4-20 THREAD	EA	25.00	\$ 0.7110	\$ 17.78
3321	1/4-20 X 1/2" FBHSCS & ECON T- NUT	EA	165.00	\$ 0.4500	\$ 74.25
3342	1/4-20 X 1/2" FLANGED BHSCS	EA	75.00	\$ 0.2700	\$ 20.25
3381	10 S END FASTENER W 1/4-20 SCR	EA	55.00	\$ 1.3500	\$ 74.25
3386	1/4-20 X 3/8" FBHSCS & ECON T-NUT	EA	42.00	\$ 0.4140	\$ 17.39
3393	1/4-20 X 1/2" BHSCS, ECON T-NUT	EA	24.00	\$ 0.3600	\$ 8.64
3414	1/4-20 X 1/2" FHSCS & ECON T-NUT	EA	30.00	\$ 0.4320	\$ 12.96
3426	10 S BOLT KIT FOR WIRE DUCT	EA	3.00	\$ 0.8820	\$ 2.65
3491	1/4-20 X 1/2" SHCS, ECON T-NUT	EA	15.00	\$ 0.3330	\$ 5.00
4107	10 S 2 HOLE JOINING STRIP	EA	4.00	\$ 3.0600	\$ 12.24
4110	10S 4 HOLE 15 DEG. ANGLE JOINING PLATE	EA	2.00	\$ 4.4100	\$ 8.82
4129	10 S 7 HOLE 90 DEGREE JOINING PLATE	EA	8.00	\$ 6.4800	\$ 51.84
4132	10 S 2 HOLE INSIDE CORNER GUSSET	EA	15.00	\$ 3.5550	\$ 53.33
4140	10 S 5 HOLE TEE JOINING PLATE	EA	3.00	\$ 6.1200	\$ 18.36
4141	10 S 4 HOLE TEE JOINING PLATE	EA	6.00	\$ 5.2200	\$ 31.32
4145	10S 4 HOLE 45 DEG. ANGLE JOINING PLATE	EA	4.00	\$ 4.5900	\$ 18.36
4150	10 S 4 HOLE 90 DEG JOINING PLATE	EA	18.00	\$ 4.5900	\$ 82.62
4168	10 S 0 DEGREE LIVING HINGE W/ CORNER BRACKET	EA	2.00	\$ 16.3350	\$ 32.67
4178	10 S 2" LIVING HINGE	EA	2.00	\$ 21.0600	\$ 42.12
7150	CUTTING PLASTIC PANELS ALL SIDES <= 48"	EA	6.00	\$ 9.4500	\$ 56.70
7155	CUTTING PLASTIC PANELS ANY SI DE > 48"	EA	1.00	\$ 15.6150	\$ 15.62
1010-145	1" X 1" T-SLOTTED EXTRUSION 145" BAR	EA	12.00	\$ 30.0150	\$ 360.18
1010-242	1" X 1" T-SLOTTED EXTRUSION 242" BAR	EA	3.00	\$ 50.0940	\$ 150.28
<b>Total</b>					<b>\$ 1,724.81</b>